ATTACHMENT 1

OEM/Tier 1 Customer and Address

OEM/Tier 1 Contact Name

OEM/Tier 1 Contact Title

OEM/Tier 1 Contact Details

IEE OCS Component Contacts

General Motors - Detroit, Michigan

Leonard Leshinsky

Design Release Engineer

leonard.leshinksy@gm.com

Hyundai - Korea

SEONGHWAN KIM

ELECTRONIC QUALITY ASSURANCE TEAM 1

s.h.kim@hyundai.com

Kia - Korea

Wan Hyun, Baek

ELECTRONIC QUALITY ASSURANCE TEAM 2

WH BAEK@kia.com

Lear - Southfield, Michigan

Heather Bancroft

Lear Quality Engineer

hbancroft@lear.com

MOBIS parts America (MPA) manager

Mobis Mr. Alex (MyungSoo) Kim mskim@mobisusa.com
Autoliv - Korea Mr. Anthony Nellis Lawyer Anthony.nellis@autoliv.com
BMW Jens Michalke Specialist jens.michalke@bmw.de

IEE OC Subcomponent Contacts

BMW (Continental)

Manfred Geyer

Lead Engineer

manfred.geyer@continental-corporation.com

Nissan (Continental)

Manfred Geyer

Lead Engineer

manfred.geyer@continental-corporation.com

Suzuki (Continental)

Manfred Geyer

Lead Engineer

manfred.geyer@continental-corporation.com






